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CPE Vanier Fundraisers
2009-2020

2019-20
Terry Fox Walk

o18-19
Terry Fox
I*nim Day

* Total:

2016-17
Terry Fox
Butterfly Hugs
Valentine’s Special Activities

Denim Day
Total: *

2015-16
Terry Fox Walk
Debbie Mataragas Fund
Movie Fundraiser
Alumni Play date
Valentine’s Lunch
Denim Day
Total:

2014-15
Cook Book w Video link
Michael’s CD
Michael’s video link
Terry Fox Walk
Debbie Mataragas Tribute Fund
Bake Sale
CPE Vanier 35 year anniver party
Alumni Lunch X
Valentine’s Lunch
Dolphin’s Sp?)ay
Denim Day
Dolphin’s Bakery
Art Gallerry
Total:

2013-2014
CHU Sainte - Justine’s Foundation
Cure Foundation
Total:

2012-2013
Montreal Children’s Foundation
Cure Foundation
Total:

$320.00

405.00
132.50
537.50

$380.00
$318.40
$370.00
$130.00
1198.40

X $770.00
$275.66
Various materials
Various Materials
Various materials
$110.00
$1155.66

$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$1039.00
$286.46
$522.00
$560.00
$170.00
$351.00
$185.00
$81.50
340.00
950.00
$4614.96

$2163.50
$175.75
$2339.25

$1861.93
$178.25
$2040.18
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