

* Since 2009, C.P.E. Vanier has made it a prority to make a donation to a different foundation(s) each year by organizing a variety of fundraisers such as bake sales, silent auctions and walk-a-thons to name a few. Many thanks to all the parents and Vanier community who made the fundraisers such a great success!

We are happy to share that to date; we have raised a grand total of: \$14, 545.68

THANK YOU!

CPE Vanier Fundraisers 2009-2020

	2019-20	
September 19	Terry Fox Walk	\$320.00
	2018-19	
September	Terry Fox	405.00
May	Denim Day	132.50
	Total:	537.50
	2016-17	
September	Terry Fox	\$380.00
December	Butterfly Hugs	\$318.40
February	Valentine's Speci <mark>al Activities</mark>	\$370.00
May	Denim Day	\$130.00
	Total:	1198.40
¥		
	2015-16	
September	Terry Fox Walk	\$770.00
October	Debbie Mataragas Fund	\$275.66
November	Movie Fundraiser	Various materials
December	Alumni Play date	Various Materials
February	Valentine's Lunch	Various materials
May May	Denim Day	\$110.00
	Total:	\$1155.66
* *	2014-15	
September	Cook Book w Video link	\$50.00
* * .	Michael's CD	\$40.00
	Michael's video link	\$40.00
*^	Terry Fox Walk	\$1039.00
October	Debbie Mataragas Tribute Fund	\$286.46
Nevember	Bake Sale 🗼 🗼	\$522.00
	CPE Vanier 35 year annivers by party	\$560.00
December	Alumni Lunch	\$170.00
February	Valentine's Lunch	\$351.00
March	Dolphin's Spa Day	\$185.00
May	Denim Dáy	\$81.50
	Dolphin's Bakery	340.00
	Art Gallerry	950.00
	Total:	\$4614.96
	0040 0044	
December	2013-2014	404/0 50
December	CHU Sainte – Justine's Foundation	\$2163.50
May	Cure Foundation	\$175.75
	Total:	\$2339.25
	2012-2013	
December	Montreal Children's Foundation	\$1861.93
May	Cure Foundation	\$178.25
Widy		
	Total;	\$2040.18

